[ vertical column ]
DESIGNER RADIATORS
Standard Finishes:  Grained Stainless Steel and Mirror Polish
code height (mm) width (mm) power (W) standard price (£) standard price (£)
Vertical Column Grained Mirror Polish
VC160120 1600 120 515 468.00 528.00
VC160280 1600 280 1032 575.00 695.00
VC160440 1600 440 1547 627.00 747.00
VC180120 1800 120 580 513.00 658.00
VC180280 1800 280 1158 598.00 688.00
VC180440 1800 440 1741 663.00 803.00
VC200120 2000 120 645 520.00 600.00
VC200280 2000 280 1289 617.00 737.00
VC200440 2000 440 1934 689.00 849.00
Outputs: 90/70/20rt 60ºC EN442